
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 7th June 6pm 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 
 

1 - Pete Best Early Beatles Drummer Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

2 - Patsy Kensit Popular Actress & Model Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

3 - Jennifer Saunders Absolutely Fabulous Actress Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

4 - Ricky Gervais Popular Actor & Comedy Entertainer Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

5 - Dominic West Popular British Actor Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

6 - Jeremy Clarkson Clarkson's Farm Presenter Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

7 - Dawn French The Vicar of Dibley Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

8 - Diop, Ogbonna, Fredericks, Noble West Ham Footballers Collectors Cards Signed 12x8 Montage. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

9 - David Attenborough Wildlife Filmmaker Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

10 - Adrian Dunbar Line of Duty Actor Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Lucy Lawless & Renee O'Connor Xena Warrior Princess Actresses Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

13 - Ian Lavender Dad's Army Actor Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

14 - Richard O'Sullivan Great British Actor Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Tom Chambers Popular British Actor Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

16 - Viggo Mortensen Lord of the Rings Actor Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

17 - Leni Riefenstahl German Film Producer of WWII Propaganda Signed 6x4 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

18 - Walter Krupinski German Luftwaffe Ace WWII Signed 6x4 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

19 - Eternal Chart Topping Girl Band Fully Signed 6x4 inch Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Colonel Ken Collins U.S. Air Force Test Pilot 12x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

21 - John Glen James Bond Film Producer Signed White Card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

22 - Gayle & Gillian Blakeney Australian Twin Actresses and Singers Signed 6x4 inch Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

23 - Jeremy Clarkson Top Gear, Clarkson's Farm Presenter Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

24 - John Ilsley Dire Straits Band Member Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

25 - Peter Blake Legendary Beatles L.P. Cover Artist Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

26 - The Red Arrows R.A.F. Formation Flying Team Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

27 - Oliver North Vietnam War Veteran & Politician Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Ricky Tomlinson Royle Family Cast Member Signed 8x6 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

29 - Val Kilmer, Liza Goddard, Neil Stacey & 30+ Other Signatures Signed Selection of 14x Theatre Flyers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Joanna Lumley, Penny Junor, Alec Rose & Other Maritime Signed Selection of 10x First Day Covers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Robin Day, Roy Clark, Tom Conti, Matthew Cottle, David Dimbleby +14 T.V. Entertainers & Celebrities 19 Signed Letters & Notes. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

32 - Katy Manning Dr Who Actress Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

33 - Dom Deluise American Actor & Comedian Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

34 - Jude Law Popular British Actor Signed 12x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

35 - Louise Jameson Popular Dr Who Actress Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

36 - Amen Corner Chart Topping 1960's Band Signed Page c1990's. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

37 - JLS Chart Topping Boy Band, X Factor Fully Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Caprice Bourret Business Woman, Model & Singer Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

39 - Nina & Frederik 1960's Chart Topping Duo Signed 6x4 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

40 - Krist Novoselic Nirvana Band Member Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

41 - Sharleen Spiteri Chart Topping Singer, TEXAS Signed 7x5 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

42 - Buddy Greco, Lezlie Anders Musical Entertainers Signed Green Room Concert Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

43 - Diane Lee Chart Topping Singer, Pieters & Lee Signed 6x4 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

44 - Sue Holderness Only Fools & Horses Actress Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 
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45 - Jackie Mason, Aled Jones, Eddie Reader, Vonda Shepard, Tommy Steele +5 Musical Entertainers 10x Signed Concert Flyers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Walter Krupinski German WWII Fighter Pilot Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Pink Chart Topping Singer Signed 10x8 inch In Concert Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

48 - Dyson, Gatiss, Shearsmith, Pemberton The League of Gentlemen Fully Signed 8x6 photo (slight crease). Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

49 - Dannii Minogue Australian Actress & Singer Signed 6x4 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

50 - Barnes, Ginola, Beardsley, Albert, Srnicek, Tomasson Newcastle United Footballers Selection of 14 Signed A4 Magazine Photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - MacManaman, Redknapp, Kennedy, Grobbelaar, Scales, Jones Liverpool Footballers Selection of 10 Signed Magazine Images & Photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Crespo, Gallas, Jones, Johnson, Abraham, Di Matteo, LeBeouf Chelsea Footballers Selection of 12 Signed Magazine Images & Photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - Ince, Adams, Beattie, Butt, Allen, Dunn, Dyer England Footballers Selection of 10 Signed Magazine Images & Photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Mark Hughes Manchester United Legend Signed 10x7 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

55 - Bryan Robson Manchester United Legend Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

56 - Dan James Former Manchester United Player Signed 12x8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

57 - Joe Jordan Former Manchester United Player Signed 10x8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

58 - Stuart Pearson Former Manchester United Player Signed 10x8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

59 - Lou Macari Former Manchester United Player Signed 10x8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

60 - Danny Wallace Former Manchester United Player Signed 12x8 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - Jeremy Brett Sherlock Holmes Actor Signed White Card laid into Black Card with a B, W Photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

62 - Amy Nuttall Downton, Emmerdale Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - Francesca Annis Popular British Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Leslie Phillips Late Great Actor, Harry Potter 6x4 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Ian McKellen Lord of the Rings Actor 6x4 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

66 - Twiggy Lawson Top Model & Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - Fiona Shaw Harry Potter, Killing Eve Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - Ciaran Hinds Popular British Actor 7x5 inch Signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

69 - Michael Kitchen James Bond Film Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Leslie Nielsen Late Great Actor, Airplane 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Nanette Newman Popular Actress, International Velvet 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

72 - Stephen Fry Comedy Actor & Writer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - Arthur Lowe Captain Mainwaring in Dad's Army 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Warren Clarke Late Great Actor, Dalziel & Pascoe 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

75 - Brian Cox Award Winning Actor, X Men 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

76 - Graham Crowden Late Great James Bond Film Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

77 - Bernard Cornwell Best Selling Author & Creator of Sharpe 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

78 - James Laurenson Popular British Actor, Sharpe 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

79 - Trevor Eve Popular British Actor, Shoestring 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

80 - Felicite Du Jeu French Actress, Waking the Dead 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

81 - Belinda Carlisle Chart Topping Singer Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Henry Cavill Heart Throb Actor as Superman 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

83 - Peter Blake Legendary Beatles L.P. Cover Artist Signed SGT. Pepper Postcard. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

84 - The Red Arrows R.A.F. Formation Flying Team Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

85 - Richard Attenborough, Joanna Lumley & Trevor MacDonald Popular Actors & TV Celebrities Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Felix Baumgartner B.A.S.E. Jumper & Skydiver Signed Leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Luke Pasqualino The Musketeers Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

88 - Tom Burke The Musketeers Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

89 - Ian McShane Popular Actor, Lovejoy 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Tim Roth Great British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

91 - David Warner Popular Actor, Titanic 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

92 - Julie Christie Great Actress, Dr Zhivago 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

93 - June Brown Late Great EastEnders Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - David Oyelowo Popular Actor, Selma 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Matthew MacFadyen Popular British Actor, Succession 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

96 - Denise Van Outen Popular British Actress, Chicago 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Jim Broadbent Great British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

98 - Tatum O'Neal American Actress, Paper Moon 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

99 - Angela Douglas Carry On Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Johnny Vegas Popular Comedy Entertainer Signed Brochure. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Robert Lindsay Popular British Actor Early 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

102 - Charlton Heston Legendary American Actor, Ben Hur 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

103 - Bob Hoskins Late Great British Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

104 - Brenda Blethyn Popular British Actress, Vera 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Wolfgang Pietersen Late Great Film Director 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

106 - Hayley Mills Legendary British Child Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - Mark Rylance Award Winning British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

108 - Stephen Fry Popular British Actor, Blackadder 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

109 - Paul Scofield Great British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Sean Bean Great British Actor, Sharpe 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

111 - Ian McNeice Great British Actor, Sharpe 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

112 - Phil Davis Popular British Actor, Poldark 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

113 - John Hurt Great British Actor, Alien 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

114 - Ben Kingsley Award Winning British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

115 - Olivia De Havilland Japanese Born British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Burt Kwouk Last of the Summer Wine Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

117 - Vanessa Redgrave Legendary British Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

118 - Brigitte Bardot Legendary French Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

119 - Helena Bonham Carter Harry Potter Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

120 - Ronnie Barker, Ronnie Corbett The Two Ronnies 2x 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

121 - Anthony Hopkins Silence of the Lambs Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

122 - Louise Chart Topping Singer, Eternal 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - Mel Blatt Chart Topping Singer, All Saints 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

124 - Ruthie Henshall West End Musical Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

125 - Kenneth Branagh Great British Actor, Harry Potter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

126 - Russell Crowe Award Winning Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

127 - Damian Lewis Popular Actor, Homeland 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

128 - Judi Dench Great British Actress, James Bond Films 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

129 - Emma Thompson Award Winning Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

130 - Ian Carmichael, Helen Mirren, David Rintoul, Paul Scofield, Angela Thorne, Sheila Hancock & MORE Collection of 10 signed letters, Correspondence cards. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Peter O'Toole Legendary Actor, Lawrence of Arabia 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

132 - Spike Milligan Comedy Actor & Writer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

133 - Prunella Scales Fawlty Towers Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

134 - Les Dawson Late Great Comedy Entertainer 5x3 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

135 - Danny Kaye American Actor & Entertainer 6x4 inch signed vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £20 - 25 

136 - John Mills Legendary British Actor 6x4 inch signed vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - Jane Seymour Great British Actress, Bondgirl 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

138 - Paul Scofield Great British Actor 10x8 inch signed vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Michael Moriarty Popular American Actor 10x8 official law and order photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

140 - Santiago Cabrera Popular Actor, The Musketeers 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Rupert Everett Popular British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Peter Capaldi Popular Actor, Dr Who 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

143 - Ryan Gage Popular Actor, The Musketeers 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Maimie McCoy Popular Actress, The Musketeers 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Pauline Moran Poirot TV Series Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

146 - Jan Francis Just Good Friends Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Jocko Sims American Actor, New Amsterdam 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

148 - Peter Firth Great British Actor, Spooks 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Aidan Turner Great British Actor, Poldark 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Eleanor Tomlinson Popular Actress, Poldark 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - Henry Cecil Lowther Soldier, MP & MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

152 - Sir John Shelley Landowner, MP & Early Sussex Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

153 - 6th Earl Cardigan English Peer & Early MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

154 - Lord Charles Russell Soldier, MP & Early MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

155 - 2nd Marquess of Exeter Peer, MP, & Early MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

156 - 3rd Marquess of Hertford Art Collector, MP & Early MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

157 - Charles Greville English Diarist & Early MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

158 - 1st Baron Paul Methuen Politician & Early MCC Cricketer Signed Envelope Front. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

159 - Christopher Dean & Jayne Torvill Olympic Champion Figure Skaters 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

160 - Richard Wilson, Annette Crosbie & Doreen Mantle One Foot in the Grave Cast Members 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

161 - Alun Armstrong New Tricks TV Series Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

162 - Madeline Smith James Bond Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Colin Salmon, Alison Steadman, Brenda Blethyn Leading Actors Signed Equity Zoot Review Brochure. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Martin Kemp Chart Topping Band Member, Spandau Ballet 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Toby Jones Harry Potter, Marvellous Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Glenda Jackson Great British Actress & MP 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Roy Hudd Late Great Actor & Comedy Writer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Patricia Hodge Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

169 - Nigel Hawthorne Popular British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

170 - Bernard Hill Popular British Actor, Titanic 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Martine McCutcheon Chart Topping Singer & Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

172 - Leo McKern Late Great Australian Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

173 - Dougray Scott A Town Called Malice Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

174 - Gerald Harper Popular British Actor Vintage 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Douglas Fairbanks Jnr Late Great American Actor Vintage 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

176 - John Boles Late Great American Actor Vintage 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

177 - Miriam Karlin Late Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (small crease across nose, face). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

178 - Greer Garson Late Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (crease to bottom lh corner). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

179 - Warren Brown Popular Actor, Good Cop 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

180 - George Baker, Christopher Ravenscroft Ruth Rendall Mysteries 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

181 - Freema Agyeman Dr Who, Law & Order Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

182 - Val Kilmer. Denise Van Outen, George Sewell, Frank Carson & More Entertainers, Actors 10x signed theatre leaflets. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Sasha Alexander American Actress, NCIS 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Ian McKellen Lord of the Rings Actor 8x6 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Billy Boyd Lord of the Rings Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Jaime Murray Popular Actress, Dexter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - Paul McGann Popular Actor, Hornblower 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Dylan McDermott American Horror Story Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

189 - Lisa Gay Hamilton Popular American Actress, Lincoln Lawyer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - Maria Sokoloff Popular American Actress, The Practice 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Angela Harmon Popular American Actress, Rizzoli & Isles 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Daragh O'Malley British Actor, Sharpe 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - Tara Fitzgerald Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Anthony Lapaglia Australian Actor, Without a Trace 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Eric Close American Actor, Nashville 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Jessica Brown Findlay Downton Abbey Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Enrique Murciano Without a Trace Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Ben Miles English Actor, The Crown 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - Julian Fellowes Writer & Producer, Downton Abbey 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

200 - Eddie Izzard, Elizabeth Berkley, David Ryall Lenny Theatre Production Signed Theatre Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

201 - Jeremy Northam Great British Actor, The Tudors 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

202 - Robert Glenister Spooks, Hustle Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

203 - Julian Glover James Bond Film Baddie 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

204 - Petula Clark Chart Topping Superstar Signed White Page with Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

205 - Ricky Gervais Comedy Entertainer & Writer Signed DVD Sleeve. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

206 - John Challis Late Great Comedy Actor, Only Fools & Horses Signed DVD Sleeve. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

207 - Roy Heather Late Great Comedy Actor, Only Fools & Horses 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

208 - Robin Bailey James Bond Film Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

209 - Herbert Lom Legendary Actor, Pink Panther 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - Woody Allen Legendary Actor & Film Director 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

211 - Sean Astin Lord of the Rings Actor Signed 8x6 inch Magazine Image. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

212 - Jeremy Clarkson Top Gear Presenter Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

213 - Dominic Carter Game of Thrones Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

214 - Michael York Logans Run Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

215 - Mike Grady Last of the Summer Wine Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

216 - Ben Elton Comedian & Comedy Writer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

217 - David Graham Actor & Voice Over Artist, Thunderbirds 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

218 - George Cole Late Great Actor, Minder 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

219 - Ronnie Corbett Late Great Comedy Actor & Writer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

220 - Mary Quant Late Great Fashion Designer & Icon 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

221 - Ronald Pickup Late Great British Actor, Dr Who 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

222 - Saskia Reeves Popular Actress, Luther 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

223 - Griff Rhys Jones Comedy Actor & Writer, Smith & Jones 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

224 - Martin Shaw, Jenny Seagrove Judge John Deed Cast Members 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Neville Southall, Graeme Sharp, Peter Reid Everton Legends 3x Signed FA Cup First Day Covers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

226 - Sue Holderness Only Fools & Horses Actress Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

227 - Frederic March Late Great American Actor Vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

228 - John Boulter Musical Actor, Black & White Minstrels 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

229 - Joe Loss Legendary Big Band Leader Vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

230 - Stewart Granger Legendary Hollywood Actor vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

231 - Pat O'Brien Late Great American Actor vintage 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

232 - Charles Coburn Late Great American Actor Vintage 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

233 - Anthony Bate Late Great British Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Robert Powell Great British Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

235 - Clive Carter Popular British Actor & Singer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - Theresa May Former Conservative Prime Minister 10x8 inch signed photo & compliment slip. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

237 - Eternal Chart Topping Girl Band Fully Signed 7x5 inch Promo Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Bobby Moore, Bobby Charlton, Jack Charlton, Alan Ball, Geoff Hurst 1966 World Cup Winners Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

239 - Steve McLaren Manchester United Coach Signed 6x4 official Photocard. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

240 - John Glen James Bond Film Producer Signed White Card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - Geoff Baxter, Brendan Powel, Kevin Darley, Gay Kellaway, Richard & Michael Hills Horse Racing Jockeys 17x signed album pages (over 25 signatures). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

242 - Bobby Moncur Newcastle United Legend 3x signed 10x8 inch photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

243 - Lawrie McMenemy Legendary Southampton Manager 5x signed 10x8 inch photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

244 - Peter Blake Legendary Beatles L.P. Cover Artist Signed 10x8 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

245 - Phil Collins Chart Topping Superstar 10x8 signed photo (laid onto card). Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

246 - Eliza Doolittle Chart Topping Singer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

247 - Puppini Sisters Vocal Harmony Group 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

248 - Klaus Voormann Artist associated with The Beatles 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

249 - Brad Anderson Creator & Artist associated with Marmaduke 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Jeremy Clarkson Clarkson's Farm Presenter Signed 8x6 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

251 - Pete Townshend The Who Band Member 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

252 - Lindisfarne Chart Topping Geordie Band Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

253 - Robin Williams Late Great American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

254 - Jack Farthing Popular British Actor, Poldark 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Geoff Hurst England World Cup Winner 1966 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - John Fortune Late Great Comedy Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Tia Carrere Hawaiian Born Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

258 - Adele Silva Popular Actress & Model 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Robbie Morgan Friday 13th Actress (Annie) 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Susan Penhaligon Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

261 - Jan Harvey Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Jean Marsh Great Actress, Dr Who 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Lenora Crichlow Dr Who, Being Human Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Doris Day Legendary Actress, Calamity Jane 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

265 - Pamela Sue Martens Nancy Drew, Dynasty Actress 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Joanna Lumley James Bond, Avengers Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

267 - Denise Crosby Star Trek TNG Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Eve Myles Popular Actress, Torchwood 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

269 - Samantha Bond Downton Abbey, James Bond Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

270 - Hayden Panettiere Popular American Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

271 - Werner, Lukaku, Rudiger, Abraham, Havertz, Mount & More Chelsea F.C. Past & Present 14x various size photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

272 - Anelka, Saka, Seaman, Ramsdale, Lacazette & More Arsenal FC Past & Present 14x various size photos. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

273 - Bond Chart Topping Classical Girl Band 16x12 inch fully signed large poster. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

274 - Marvin Hamlisch Legendary American Composer & Conductor Signed Hard Back Book. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

275 - Edward Heath Former Conservative Prime Minister Signed Hard Back Book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

276 - Sarah Duchess of York Signed Hard Back Book. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

277 - Autograph Book including 70+ footballers c2000 season: Stuart McCall, Gunner Halle, Simon Grayson, Lee Sharpe, Peter Shreeve, Carlton Palmer, Des Walker, 

John Terry + MORE. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

278 - Autograph Book including 300 footballers from the mid 90's: Chris Waddle, Kevin Beattie, John Charles, Peter Lorimer, Frank McClintock, Peter Osgood, Mark 

Hughes, Bobby Robson + MORE. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

279 - Pam Rose Space 1999 Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

280 - Nancy Allen Popular Actress, Robocop 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Petra Markham Ace of Wands, Get Carter Actress 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

282 - Lindsay Wagner The Bionic Woman Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £25 - 30 

283 - Glenn Shadix Great Actor, Planet of the Apes 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

284 - Thomas Dekker American Actor, Terminator 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

285 - Michael Rosenbaum Smallville Actor 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

286 - Callum Blue Smallville Actor 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Anthony Carrigan Popular Actor, Gotham 10x8 inch signed photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

288 - Scag Liotti, McClintock, Kelly, Kenny, Rubinek, Williams Warehouse 13 Cast Members 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

289 - Manu Bennett Spartacus TV Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

290 - Joseph Naufahu Spartacus TV Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Bruce Davison X Men Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Peter Fonda Legendary Actor, Easy Rider 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

293 - Giancarlo Esposito Danish Born Actor, Breaking Bad 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Keith Hamilton Cobb Andromeda Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Cyril Smith Disgraced Liberal Politician One Page Signed Letter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

296 - Bill Reid V.C. +2 WWII Pilot & Victoria Cross Recipient Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

297 - Ranulph Fiennes Solider, Writer & Explorer Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

298 - Jacob Rees Mogg Former Conservative M.P. 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

299 - Leni Riefenstahl German Film Producer of WWII Propaganda Signed 6x4 inch Photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

300 - General Hames Doolittle American WWII Hero, Doolittle Raiders 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 7th June 6pm 


